

Dayanand Education Society

Dayanand Science College, Latur

आज़ादी_{का} अमृत महोत्सव

Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded, NAAC A+ (CGPA 3.4), DST-FIST Recognition, Best College Award from SRTMUN, 16th State Level Award for Excellence in Energy Conservation and Management By Maharashtra Energy Development Agency (2021), National Energy Conservation Award First Prize 2022. National level 1st award for Scientific Calendar - 2023

Department of Biotechnology

In Association with

Microbiologists Society, India





This is to certify that, Mr./ Ms./ Mrs./ Dr. Nalawade Omkar Anil of Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad. has participated in the National Level Online Quiz - 2023 on the occasion of "WORLD WATER MONITORING DAY" organised by *Department of Biotechnology, Dayanand Science College, Latur* on 18th September, 2023.

Dr. K. S. Gomare
HOD
Dept. of Biotechnology

Dayanand Science College, Latur

700

Dr. S. S. Bellale
Vice Principal &
IQAC Coordinator
Dayanand Science College,
Latur



Dr. J. S. Dargad
Principal
Dayanand Science College,
Latur